
 

 

AIRPORT ADVISORY NOTICE 
 

  Notice #2021-026 
 
Date:   Monday, June 21, 2021 
 
Time:  June 21st though June 30th  
 
Subject: Runway 16R-34L Nightly Closures for Taxiway A Rehabilitation Project 
 

Runway 16R-34L will close in support of the Taxiway A Rehab project as follows: 
 

• Monday, July 21 at 03:00 am through Monday, July 21 at 06:00 am 
 

• Tuesday, July 22 at 10:30 pm through Wednesday, July 23 at 06:00 am 

• Wednesday, July 23 at 10:30 pm through Thursday, July 24 at 06:00 am 

• Thursday, July 24 at 10:30 pm through Friday, July 25 at 06:00 am 

• Friday, July 25 at 10:30 pm through Saturday, July 26 at 06:00 am 
 

• Monday, July 28 at 10:30 pm through Tuesday, July 29 at 06:00 am 

• Tuesday, July 29 at 10:30 pm through Wednesday, July 30 at 06:00 am 
 
 
 
 
NOTE: 
For official NOTAM information, go to https://pilotweb.nas.faa.gov/PilotWeb/ or contact a Flight Service 
Specialist at 1-800-WX-Brief (1-800-992-7433). 
 

ADVISORY ISSUED BY R. Nash 

DATE ISSUED 6/15/2021 

TIME ISSUED 12:15 PM              

 
 For additional information, contact the Van Nuys Airport at (818) 442-6506 or via facsimile at (818) 442-6751 

https://pilotweb.nas.faa.gov/PilotWeb/

